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Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/02/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

BAILEY, VIRGINIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44331 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER GONZALES 09/21/2016 09/08/2016

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-2443 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

44332 STATE OF IDAHO v. RAMON URIEL CHINEA-MULLER 09/21/2016 09/07/2016

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-227 (CR42-16-354) Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

44372 WESTERN COMMUNITY INSURANCE COMPANY v. BURKS 
TRACTOR COMPANY, INC.

11/10/2016  

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2014-2977 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

44377 PETRA MADDOX v. ALEXANDER THOMPSON 10/28/2016  

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2015-2079 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

44437 STATE OF IDAHO LLOYD RAY WEHRLI 10/21/2016 10/18/2016

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2016-1603 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

BARKSDALE, TRACY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44562 GREGORY HULL v. RICHARD GIESLER   

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2012-2168 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

BLAND, AMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44421 TONY CURTIS SALLINGS v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/10/2016  

POST D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CVPC-2015-3087 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

44428 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREME DALE OGREN 10/21/2016 09/28/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2016-1076 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

BOLAN, DIANE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44414 STATE OF IDAHO v. RUSSELL DEAN TAYLOR 10/27/2016 10/19/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-962 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44426 CAROL M. WILLIS v. GENERATIONS ASSISTED LIVING & 
WELLNESS, INC.

10/04/2016 09/16/2016

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2015-1030 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44476 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMUEL J. DAVIS 10/21/2016  

CRIM D:4/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-6054 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44512 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY ALLEN JESKE 12/06/2016 10/19/2016

CRIM D:4/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-784 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44541 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN TYLER SAVELL   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-6233 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44553 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY LYNN ALWIN 12/23/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-15784 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

CAHOON, ROCHELLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44468 STATE OF IDAHO v. TYRELL C. ERLEBACH 10/18/2016  

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2016-154 (CR-2016-151) Judge: SUSAN E. WIEBE

44470 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRUCE ERLEBACH 10/18/2016  
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CAHOON, ROCHELLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2016-155 Judge: SUSAN E. WIEBE

CARLTON, LINDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44291 SILAS BENJAMIN PARKS v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/18/2016 10/13/2016

POST D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CV-2011-968 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

44472 STATE OF IDAHO v. FREDRICK D. ROY 10/18/2016 10/17/2016

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2015-9173 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

44536 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND WELFARE v. JANE DOE 
(2016-43)

11/09/2016  

CIVIL D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CV-2015-318 Judge: KENT J. MERICA

44537 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND WELFARE v. JOHN DOE 
(2016-44)

11/09/2016  

CIVIL D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CV-2015-318 Judge: KENT J. MERICA

CASEY, FRANCES J.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44305 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER LYNN WIRFS 11/18/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-12989 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44402 STATE OF IDAHO v. GREGORY ALLEN HUBBARD 11/23/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-10218 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44436 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMIAH WAYNE JONES 10/04/2016 09/23/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-3620 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44473 STATE OF IDAHO v. RORY ALAN JACKSON 10/18/2016 10/17/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-11436 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

CINNAMON, BYRL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43583 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM PATRICK DOUGHERTY, III 10/26/2016  

CRIM D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CR-2014-956 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43851 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEVONTE CARTER   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2014-21584 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

44225 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL ABRAM TAYLOR 11/01/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-24363 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

44394 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN DIXON CLARK 11/01/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-18074 Judge: SCOTT WAYMAN

44462 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTINE JULIANNE HICKERSON 10/14/2016 09/27/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-6905 Judge: SCOTT WAYMAN

44478 COEUR D'ALENE TRIBE v. KENNETH and DONNA JOHNSON 10/19/2016  

CIVIL D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CV-2016-25 Judge: SCOTT WAYMAN

CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44216 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACKERY DOUGLAS ADAMS 09/20/2016 08/22/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-9070 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44435 STATE OF IDAHO v. COREY EUGENE STEFANI 10/04/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2013-15126 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44438 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT MAXWELL RIGGS 10/04/2016 10/04/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4777 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT
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CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44438 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT MAXWELL RIGGS 10/04/2016 09/16/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4777 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44450 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB LOGAN LOFFER 10/11/2016 09/16/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-3464 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44492 WADSWORTH REESE, PLLC v. SIDDOWAY & COMPANY, PC 11/01/2016 10/06/2016

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2015-21225 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44495 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALEXANDER GRANVILLE ALLAN 10/27/2016 10/04/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2013-18224 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44535 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROY AYERS BAXTER, JR. 11/10/2016 10/18/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-1996 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44540 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERTO MIER-LEON 11/18/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-17530 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

DAVIS, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44432 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHNNY LEE GIBBS 11/03/2016  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2012-16304 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

44534 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZUATNEY GONZALEZ 11/10/2016  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2015-15275 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

DRUMMOND, SAMATHA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44182 STATE OF IDAHO v. ELDON GALE SAMUEL III 10/03/2016 08/08/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-5178 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

ELLIOTT, MARY ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44140 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON BRIGGS 10/31/2016  

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2014-2665 (CR-2015-2713) Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

44303 JADE MORTENSEN v. GALUST BERIAN 11/22/2016  

CIVIL D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2015-626 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

44498 VERDELL OLSON v. PHILLIP F. MOULTON 12/23/2016  

CIVIL D:7/Lemhi County District Court Docket CV-2011-324 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

ENGLER, SHERYL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44322 DAVID JOSEPH MEISTER v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/26/2016 09/26/2016

POST D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CV-2015-337 Judge: CARL B. KERRICK

44550 STATE OF IDAHO v. MACKENZIE DAVIS DIR   

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2013-3683 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

44551 STATE OF IDAHO v. MACKENZIE DAVIS DIR   

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2014-1133 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

EVANS, KEITH

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44434 STATE OF IDAHO v. LAURENCE RICHARDS 10/21/2016 10/21/2016

CRIM D:2/Lewis County District Court Docket CR-2015-624 Judge: GREGORY FITZMAURICE

FELSHAW, RODNEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged
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FELSHAW, RODNEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44358 TOREY ADAMCIK v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/09/2016  

POST D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV-2013-3682 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

44385 OMNI CONSUMER PRODUCTS, LLC v. TITLE FINANCIAL 
CORPORATION

09/26/2016 10/13/2016

CIVIL D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV-2014-4759 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

44433 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARJORIE BALLS KRAMBULE 11/10/2016  

CRIM D:6/Franklin County District Court Docket CR-2014-246 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43824 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE MICHAEL MENDENHALL 11/17/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-10369 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44298 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAXX E. DIAZ 10/27/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-9083 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44361 STATE OF IDAHO v. C H PARKS JR. 09/28/2016 09/28/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2009-5035 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44474 STATE OF IDAHO v. TYLER MC LAUGHLIN 10/18/2016 10/17/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2013-734 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44486 STATE OF IDAHO v. MITCHELL WILLIAM JENKINS 10/21/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-4470 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44494 STATE OF IDAHO v. RAYMOND HENRY HALE 10/27/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-14687 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

FOLAND, JULIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44182 STATE OF IDAHO v. ELDON GALE SAMUEL III 10/03/2016 07/17/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-5178 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

44530 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEBORAH ANN FAIRCHILD 11/09/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-17195 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44187 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL SCHWINDT 08/12/2016 08/18/2016

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2014-5510 (CR-2015-3032) Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

44316 STATE OF IDAHO v. LOREN R. JENSEN 09/14/2016 09/14/2016

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2016-92 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

44334 STATE OF IDAHO v. KATIE MARIE JORDIN 08/22/2016 08/22/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-14471 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

44395 STATE OF IDAHO v. LANCE RAYMOND SELLECK 09/14/2016 09/12/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-15413 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

44431 IDAHO HOTEL HOLDINGS, LLC v. OM SHIV GANESH, LLC 09/30/2016 10/17/2016

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2015-1912 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

44503 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEVIN CLAYTON CRAWFORD 10/31/2016  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-10877 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

44505 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER LEE SCHMID 10/31/2016  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-17847 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

44506 STATE OF IDAHO v. SEAN PAUL DULAC 10/31/2016  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2016-1265 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT
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FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44508 STATE OF IDAHO v. FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ 11/02/2016  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2010-11862 (CR-2010-12327) Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

FRENCH, JANET

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/12/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43618 THOMAS C. MILLARD v. ABCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.   

STATE D:6/Industrial Commission Docket I.C. 2007-8413

FULLER, JACK

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44180 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM DEAN WHITMORE 08/25/2016 08/17/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-3555 (CR-2015-4657) Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

44287 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAKE EMERSON LEE 09/08/2016 08/12/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-5637 / CR-2015-6586 / CR-2015-10081 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

44288 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAKE EMERSON LEE   

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-6586 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

44289 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAKE EMERSON LEE   

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-10081 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

44309 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY LANE BULLETTS 09/09/2016 07/20/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2012-1991 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

44430 TINA REIF v. JOSEPH LEROY REIF 11/10/2016  

CIVIL D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2014-778 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

44507 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES DAN MC CORD   

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2016-3591 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

GORCZYCA, MELANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  01/13/2009

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

HANNAN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44475 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON COLE JARVIS 10/18/2016 10/18/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-7692 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

44482 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON ANTHONY EDWARDS 10/21/2016 10/21/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-17998 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

44512 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY ALLEN JESKE 12/06/2016  

CRIM D:4/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-784 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44541 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN TYLER SAVELL   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-6233 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

HUBBELL, PATRICIA E.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44347 STATE OF IDAHO v. JORGE RUIZ ESPINOZA 09/29/2016 09/09/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-10873 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

44487 STATE OF IDAHO v. BARRYNGTON EUGENE SEARCY   

CRIM D:7/Fremont County District Court Docket CR 2016-1835  (OLD NO. 8071) Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

44505 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER LEE SCHMID 10/31/2016 10/21/2016
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HUBBELL, PATRICIA E.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-17847 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

44524 TRIPLE R RANCH, INC. v. TETON COUNTY 11/08/2016  

CIVIL D:7/Teton County District Court Docket CV-2015-379 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

44529 LESTER LAURAL JONES v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/09/2016  

POST D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2015-92 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

ISRAEL, SUSAN P.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44415 CUC PHUOC HO v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/22/2016 09/19/2016

POST D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV-2016-294 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

44447 SHARON R. HAMMER v. NILS RIBI 10/11/2016 10/11/2016

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV-2015-428 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/14/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43870 STATE OF IDAHO v. AMANDA LUCY BELLE DIAZ 10/20/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-7608 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44310 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS STONE MEEK 10/27/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-5524 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44311 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON TYLER BAHR 11/11/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-13656 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44457 STATE OF IDAHO v. KIRK ERIC BIRKINBINE 10/14/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-4621 & CRFE-2015-10770 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44481 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRISTAN ARLIN JOHNSTON 10/21/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2014-9356 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44494 STATE OF IDAHO v. RAYMOND HENRY HALE 10/27/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-14687 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44527 STATE OF IDAHO v. LEANDRO TULLOS LOPEZ 11/08/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2007-734 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44548 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEVEN KAY WHITE   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-1807 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44555 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN NEAL CHARLES 11/18/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-6823 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44556 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN JACOB BERNAL 11/23/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4439 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

37007 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHNNY R. HETRICK   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2008-39313 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44399 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN ORTEGA MARTINEZ, JR. 09/16/2016 09/14/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-21829 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44400 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRENT CHRISTOPHER MATNEY 09/16/2016 09/12/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2011-9492 (CR-2014-16325) Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44466 ACTION COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. v. HARMONY L. BLACK 
aka MC CULLOUGH

11/18/2016  
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KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-3011 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

44489 STATE OF IDAHO v. GRACIE JEAN TRYON 11/28/2016 10/17/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-2267 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

KREIDLER, DEBORA ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43861 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESUS ROCHA URRUTIA, JR.   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-23052 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44399 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN ORTEGA MARTINEZ, JR. 09/16/2016 09/26/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-21829 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44461 REK ROCKHOUNDS, INC. v. RADIX CONSTRUCTION, INC. 12/13/2016 10/21/2016

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-2052 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

44466 ACTION COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. v. HARMONY L. BLACK 
aka MC CULLOUGH

11/18/2016  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-3011 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

44489 STATE OF IDAHO v. GRACIE JEAN TRYON 11/28/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-2267 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44500 STATE OF IDAHO v. SPENCER E. COX   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-18492 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44533 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK HENRY RICHTER 11/10/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-2938 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43142 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID N. HYATT 09/18/2015 06/26/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2010-0003292 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44225 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL ABRAM TAYLOR 11/01/2016 09/16/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-24363 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

44394 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN DIXON CLARK 11/01/2016 10/03/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-18074 Judge: SCOTT WAYMAN

44409 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMIE ANN FRY 09/23/2016 09/21/2016

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2015-3422 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44418 STATE OF IDAHO v. PHILIP HUDSON 10/04/2016 10/03/2016

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2015-1075 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44462 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTINE JULIANNE HICKERSON 10/14/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-6905 Judge: SCOTT WAYMAN

44497 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEVEN L. ROYER   

CRIM D:1/Shoshone County District Court Docket CR-2015-1398 Judge: SCOTT WAYMAN

M & M REPORTING  (BOISE)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/10/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44235 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS JAMES LONGEE 12/08/2016  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2012-4950 (CR42-15-9199) Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

44448 STATE OF IDAHO v. JYLL BENTLEY 10/11/2016 10/11/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-14673 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44449 STATE OF IDAHO v. SEAN MICHAEL BEGIN 10/11/2016 09/30/2016



Idaho Supreme Court

Court Reporter Transcript Due

All Transcripts

11:51 AM 8 of 13 10/24/2016

M & M REPORTING  (BOISE)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-10853 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44276 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN KEITH AUSTIN 10/14/2016 10/05/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-5045 Judge: MICHAEL REARDON

44352 STATE OF IDAHO v. CATHERINE HELEN PRUETT 11/14/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-8770 Judge: MICHAEL REARDON

44352 STATE OF IDAHO v. CATHERINE HELEN PRUETT 10/17/2016 09/08/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-8770 Judge: MICHAEL REARDON

44531 STATE OF IDAHO v. CLINT TERRELL OXIER 11/09/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-2833 Judge: MICHAEL REARDON

MORSE, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43719 STATE OF IDAHO v. EDWARD L. COMER   

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-13664 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

44201 STEVEN B. CUMMINGS v. NORTHERN TITLE COMPANY OF 
IDAHO, INC.

  

CIVIL D:6/Bear Lake County District Court Docket CV-2009-183 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

44484 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS CRUZ COLVIN 10/26/2016 10/12/2016

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2016-2152 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

44499 STATE OF IDAHO v. KASEY A. SMITH 10/28/2016 10/12/2016

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-2969 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44523 STATE OF IDAHO v. TYLER WILLIAM BRADSHAW 11/08/2016  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-15-11389 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

44542 MICHAEL JARED THOMPSON v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CV-2016-67 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

NOTHELPHIM, SHERI  L.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44073 MONTY FUNK v. DANIEL LANDVIK   

CIVIL D:6/Power County District Court Docket CV-2013-311 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

44502 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER PAUL KATZ 10/28/2016  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-13789 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44231 STATE OF IDAHO v. GARRETT RANDOLPH BOWSER 09/16/2016 09/23/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-14283 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

44233 STATE OF IDAHO v. PHILLIP R. SMALLEY 10/26/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-13598 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

44392 FRANK DAVIS v. KOOTENAI COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT 09/14/2016 09/13/2016

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2016-3250 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

44475 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON COLE JARVIS 10/18/2016 10/18/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-7692 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

44478 COEUR D'ALENE TRIBE v. KENNETH and DONNA JOHNSON 10/19/2016 10/18/2016
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NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CIVIL D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CV-2016-25 Judge: SCOTT WAYMAN

44482 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON ANTHONY EDWARDS 10/21/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-17998 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

44545 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS SHANE CLAUSEN 11/18/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-15649 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

ODENBORG, TERRY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44550 STATE OF IDAHO v. MACKENZIE DAVIS DIR  10/21/2016

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2013-3683 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

OLESEK, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44296 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY J. ROBINS, JR. 11/07/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-126 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44416 ALLEN G. NETTLETON v. CANYON OUTDOOR MEDIA, LLC 09/23/2016 10/06/2016

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2015-14630 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44492 WADSWORTH REESE, PLLC v. SIDDOWAY & COMPANY, PC 11/01/2016  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2015-21225 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44511 EMPLOYERS RESOURCE MANAGEMENT COMPANY v. MEGAN 
RONK

11/02/2016 10/11/2016

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2016-5467 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44515 STATE OF IDAHO v. LEVIE RAYMOND BULLOCK 11/02/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-13907 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44538 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN C. DOUGLAS   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2014-10815 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44549 STATE OF IDAHO v. TOMMY CLAY ALEXANDER 11/18/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-16334 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44555 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN NEAL CHARLES 11/18/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-6823 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44556 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN JACOB BERNAL 11/23/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4439 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

PATCHELL, ROXANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44376 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND WELFARE v. JANE DOE 
(2016-31)

10/24/2016  

CIVIL D:5/Lincoln County District Court Docket CV-2013-132 Judge: JENNIFER L. K. HAEMMERLE

REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  03/19/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44216 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACKERY DOUGLAS ADAMS 09/20/2016 08/08/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-9070 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44311 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON TYLER BAHR 11/11/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-13656 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44448 STATE OF IDAHO v. JYLL BENTLEY 10/11/2016 10/07/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-14673 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN
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REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44449 STATE OF IDAHO v. SEAN MICHAEL BEGIN 10/11/2016 10/17/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-10853 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44450 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB LOGAN LOFFER 10/11/2016 10/14/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-3464 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44459 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID KENNETH SANKEY 10/12/2016 10/07/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2013-13905 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44463 STATE OF IDAHO v. RUSSELL DALE HILTERBRAN 11/18/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-2304 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44485 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACHARY DANIEL ARBIZU 10/21/2016 10/14/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-16977 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

RHODES, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44533 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK HENRY RICHTER 11/10/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-2938 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

SAUNDERS, KIMBERLY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44466 ACTION COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. v. HARMONY L. BLACK 
aka MC CULLOUGH

11/18/2016  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-3011 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

44500 STATE OF IDAHO v. SPENCER E. COX   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-18492 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44522 PATRICIA J. THOMPSON v. RONALD L. THOMPSON 11/18/2016  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-198 Judge: D. DUFF MCKEE

SCHLODER, DENISE K.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44348 STATE OF IDAHO v. FRANCISCO GARCIA ZAMORA 09/19/2016 09/16/2016

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2015-4540 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

44437 STATE OF IDAHO LLOYD RAY WEHRLI 10/21/2016 10/21/2016

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2016-1603 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

44440 STATE OF IDAHO v. EUGENIO CALIZ-BAUTISTA 11/25/2016  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2016-80 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

44446 DANIEL PASLAY v. A & B IRRIGATION DISTRICT 11/07/2016  

CIVIL D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CV-2016-117 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

44525 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON MC KAIN 11/18/2016  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2006-4163 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

SELF, ANITA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44182 STATE OF IDAHO v. ELDON GALE SAMUEL III 10/03/2016 07/22/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-5178 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

STARR (GOSNEY), VANESSA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44090 RAUL MENDEZ v. UNIVERSITY HEALTH SERVICES BOISE 
STATE UNIVERSITY

06/15/2016 06/13/2016

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2013-12890 Judge: TIMOTHY L. HANSEN

44390 STATE OF IDAHO v. JERIMEE RYAN SEAMANS 09/12/2016 09/09/2016
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STARR (GOSNEY), VANESSA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2016-3575 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

44528 IN RE:  ORDER TO DECLARE PETROS ELIOPULOS, A 
VEXATIOUS LITIGANT

  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOT-2016-5355 Judge: TIMOTHY L. HANSEN

T&T REPORTING

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44425 BRANDI SINCEVICH v. PATRICK V. SINCEVICH   

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2014-1681 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44345 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMARI PRENTICE WINN 11/17/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-6665 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

44439 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL DUANE GRABE 10/18/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-11916 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

44473 STATE OF IDAHO v. RORY ALAN JACKSON 10/18/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-11436 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44556 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN JACOB BERNAL 11/23/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4439 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

TERRY, PATRICIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44400 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRENT CHRISTOPHER MATNEY 09/16/2016 09/16/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2011-9492 (CR-2014-16325) Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44466 ACTION COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. v. HARMONY L. BLACK 
aka MC CULLOUGH

11/18/2016  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-3011 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

TOWLER, NANCY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44335 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW H. BOWERS 09/26/2016 08/02/2016

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2015-1629 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

44472 STATE OF IDAHO v. FREDRICK D. ROY 10/18/2016 10/12/2016

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2015-9173 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

44472 STATE OF IDAHO v. FREDRICK D. ROY 10/18/2016 09/29/2016

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2015-9173 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

44513 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN DOE (2016-41) 11/02/2016 10/11/2016

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket JV-2014-122 (JV-2015-001) Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

44546 STATE OF IDAHO v. LARRY GLENN FENTON JR. 12/23/2016  

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2016-1591 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

44551 STATE OF IDAHO v. MACKENZIE DAVIS DIR   

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2014-1133 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  05/06/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44296 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY J. ROBINS, JR. 11/07/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-126 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND
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TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44532 IDAHO FIRST BANK v. MAJ-LE TATE BRIDGES and HAROLD A. 
BRIDGES

11/10/2016  

CIVIL D:4/Valley County District Court Docket CV-2015-145 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

VALCICH, CHRISTIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44300 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENT GLEN WILLIAMS 10/13/2016 10/24/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-12724 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

44389 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL NORMAN DEMOURA 09/12/2016 09/12/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-6232 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

44390 STATE OF IDAHO v. JERIMEE RYAN SEAMANS 09/12/2016 09/12/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2016-3575 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44215 DONALD A. NULPH v. DENNIS STINEBAUGH 10/11/2016 10/11/2016

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2013-3915 Judge: JOHN P.   (RETIRED) LUSTER

44388 STATE OF IDAHO v. RUSSELL ALLEN PASSONS 10/06/2016 10/06/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2012-11152 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

WADDLE, LEDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44413 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAKOTA J. SMITH 09/27/2016 09/02/2016

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2015-619 Judge: SUSAN E. WIEBE

44466 ACTION COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. v. HARMONY L. BLACK 
aka MC CULLOUGH

11/18/2016  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-3011 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

44468 STATE OF IDAHO v. TYRELL C. ERLEBACH 10/18/2016 10/18/2016

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2016-154 (CR-2016-151) Judge: SUSAN E. WIEBE

44470 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRUCE ERLEBACH 10/18/2016 10/18/2016

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2016-155 Judge: SUSAN E. WIEBE

WEBER, TAMMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43967 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES PATRICK STELL JR. 10/03/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-4640 (CR-2015-4591 & CR-2015-4586) Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. 
NYE

44386 JASON ZANE GARNER v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/11/2016  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-11662 (CV-2016-11663) Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

44397 SANTIAGO LOPEZ PRIETO v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/14/2016 09/26/2016

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2016-1528 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

44461 REK ROCKHOUNDS, INC. v. RADIX CONSTRUCTION, INC. 12/13/2016  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-2052 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

44466 ACTION COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. v. HARMONY L. BLACK 
aka MC CULLOUGH

11/18/2016  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-3011 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

44521 COREY STEVEN KUBAT v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/04/2016  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2016-2748 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

WILLIAMS, DANIEL
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Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44393 MANWARING INVESTMENTS, L.C. v. CITY OF BLACKFOOT 09/20/2016 09/26/2016

CIVIL D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CV-2014-1958 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

44427 CHAD ABNER JOVON JOHNSON v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/30/2016 10/04/2016

POST D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2015-2251 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

44428 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREME DALE OGREN 10/21/2016  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2016-1076 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

44501 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY JAMES PENROD 10/28/2016  

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2015-7229 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

WOLF, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  06/13/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44305 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER LYNN WIRFS 11/18/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-12989 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44412 ELIZABETH TAYLOR v. PAGE ANN BORGHOLTHAUS 10/14/2016 10/03/2016

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV-2015-797 Judge: JONATHAN MEDEMA

44527 STATE OF IDAHO v. LEANDRO TULLOS LOPEZ 11/08/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2007-734 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL
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